Fares valid from Friday 1st December 2017 & 2pm
Saturday 9th December 2017

Luas Cross City Introductory Luas Leap Card City Centre Off Peak Fare
Valid from Sat 9th Dec 2017

Availability: Available with Leap Card Mon - Fri Off Peak hours from the opening of Luas Cross City for 1 year
Adult / Student Fare: €1.00
Child Fare: €0.50

Off Peak Hours: Mon-Fri First Tram to 7.00am, 10.00am to 4.00pm, 7.00pm to Last Tram and all day Sat, Sun & Bk
Hol / Peak Hours: 7.00am to 10.00am and 4.00pm to 7.00pm

Fare available within this area; Parnell to the North, St. Stephen's Green to the South, Jervis to the West and
Busaras/Connolly/George's Dock to the East

Luas Red & Green Line Fares

Off Peak / Peak Hours:

City Centre Area:

Valid from Fri 1st Dec 2017

Leap Card
Leap Card Peak Single i
Zones Off Peak Single (Mon-Fri 7.00am-10.00am & Single Return 7 Day 30 Day
4.00pm-7.00pm)
Adult Fares
1 €1.44 €1.54 €2.10 €3.70 €16.30 €65.00
2 €1.77 €1.94 € 2.50 €4.40 €19.70 €79.00
3-4 €2.20 €2.27 €3.00 €5.40 €24.50 €95.00
€ 3.30 € 102.00
Student Fares
€12.00 € 45.50
2 €13.70 € 54.50
3-4 €17.00 € 65.00

€ 19.00 € 75.00

Luas Flexi Tickets - Available from Luas Ticket Machines

30 Day

ADULT

€ 102.00

Valid in all zones on both Luas lines STUDENT
| € 19.00 €75.00

CHILD
€3.00 €9.40 €37.50
Leap Card Caps Leap

Card Caps your travel credit spend, so once you hit an applicable Cap you travel for free on the services for rest of the day or week.

Dublin Bus, Luas, DART Dublin Bus, Luas, DART
Weekly Cay o ' o
1 Day Cap Yy ~ap and Commuter Rail - 1 and Commuter Rail -
Day Cap Weekly Cap (Mon-Sun)

€10.00 € 40.00

STUDENT

€ 5.00 € 20.00 € 7.50 € 30.00

CHILD

€2.70 € 8.50 € 3.50 € 14.00

Luas Tax Saver Fares - Available via Employers
All Zones All Zones
ADULT

Significant tax discounts apply. Prices shown excl. tax discounts.
€ 110.00 € 1,100.00

Valid in all zones on both Luas lines

Valid in all zones on both Luas lines

Leap Card Peak / Off Peak Hours

Mon - Fri First Tram to 7.00am Off Peak
Mon - Fri 7.00am to 10.00am Peak

Mon - Fri 10.00am to 4.00pm Off Peak
Mon - Fri 4.00pm to 7.00pm Peak

Mon - Fri 7.00pm to Last Tram Off Peak

Sat All Day Off Peak

Sun & Bk Hols All Day Off Peak

Luas Fare Help

Visit the Stop To Stop Fare Calculator to find your Stop to Stop cash fare on www.luas.ie
Visit the Best Fare Calculator to see the various ticket options for you on www.luas.ie
Contact Luas Customer Care on LoCall 1850 300 604 or info@luas.ie

For full information about Luas Tickets see www.luas.ie

You must have a valid Luas ticket, valid Public Services Card with Free Travel, Valid Free Travel Pass or validated Leap Card to travel on Luas. Persons found
without a valid ticket will receive a €45 Standard Fare from Luas Revenue Protection Officers. Failure to pay a Standard Fare may result in a court conviction and a fine of €1,000.

Buy Luas tickets from Luas Ticket Machines. Luas Ticket Machines accept Credit / Debit cards for transactions from €0 to €150.

"Touch On your Leap Card or Public Services Card before gettting on the tram to ensure you have a valid ticket and Touch Off when you get off the tram to ensure you pay the correct fare.

All passengers with Adult 30 Day tickets are required to carry a valid Luas or Dublin Bus ID; available free. See www.luas.ie/7day-and-30day-tickets.html for information.

All passengers with Student tickets are required to carry a valid Student Leap Card. See http://www.studentleapcard.ie/ for information.

Children 0Oyrs to 4yrs inclusive travel free. Luas Child tickets are valid from 5yrs to 15yrs inclusive. Leap Card Child fares are valid from 5yrs to 18yrs inclusive. Proof of age may be required.

When travelling to a Luas Stop on the boundary of two zones you do not pay for the zone you are entering.

Bye-laws apply to Luas tickets and to the use of Luas; see full bye-laws at www.luas.ie/luas-byelaws.html|




